% Mount Horeb Community Foundation, Inc.

Organization:

MH Business Network
Wildlife Rehabilitation Peggy Pop
Improve MS Grounds

MH Historical Society
Childhood Literacy of MH

SW Dane Outreach

MH Open Art Studio Tour

MH Friends of the Library
MH Area Churches

Ice Wolves Hockey Assoc.
Young Life Mt. Horeb
Children’s Community School
MH Police Department

MH Middle School
MH Public Library

MH Giving Tree
Wednesday Night Live
MH Venture Crew 62

MH Area Chamber of Commerce
MH Youth Center

MH Landmarks Foundation

Mt. Horeb Public Library

GRAND TOTAL:

2006 AWARDS

Funding for:

Promotional Materials

Cage Improvements

Picnic Tables, gardens
Promotional Materials

Supplies, Summer Reading pgm
Monthly Newsletter

Promotional Materials, Rent space
Coretta Scott King collection
Grief Support Group

LED Scoreboard

Rental Fees

Toddler Play Gym

Speed Monitoring Trailer

STRETCH new after-school pgm
“Maltese Falcon” Reading Event

Holiday Gifts and office supplies
Permanent Stage at Grundahl Park
Venture Scout Equipment

Welcome Center sign & lighting
Programs, Rents, salaries
School House: Exterior Restoration

Purchase of new books (Kindlund bequest)
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Amount

1,500
300
500

1,500
500

1,500

1,500
500

1,500
500

5,000

2,000

3,000

4,072
2,000

2,500
8,000
5,000

10,000
10,000
4,000
5,000

70,372



