

Mount Horeb Community Foundation, Inc.

2006 AWARDS

Organization:	Funding for:	Amount	
MH Business Network	Promotional Materials	\$	1,500
Wildlife Rehabilitation Peggy Pop	Cage Improvements	\$	300
Improve MS Grounds	Picnic Tables, gardens	\$	500
MH Historical Society	Promotional Materials	\$	1,500
Childhood Literacy of MH	Supplies, Summer Reading pgm	\$	500
SW Dane Outreach	Monthly Newsletter	\$	1,500
MH Open Art Studio Tour	Promotional Materials, Rent space	\$	1,500
MH Friends of the Library	Coretta Scott King collection	\$	500
MH Area Churches	Grief Support Group	\$	1,500
Ice Wolves Hockey Assoc.	LED Scoreboard	\$	500
Young Life Mt. Horeb	Rental Fees	\$	5,000
Children's Community School	Toddler Play Gym	\$	2,000
MH Police Department	Speed Monitoring Trailer	\$	3,000
MH Middle School	STRETCH new after-school pgm	\$	4,072
MH Public Library	"Maltese Falcon" Reading Event	\$	2,000
MH Giving Tree	Holiday Gifts and office supplies	\$	2,500
Wednesday Night Live	Permanent Stage at Grundahl Park	\$	8,000
MH Venture Crew 62	Venture Scout Equipment	\$	5,000
MH Area Chamber of Commerce	Welcome Center sign & lighting	\$	10,000
MH Youth Center	Programs, Rents, salaries	\$	10,000
MH Landmarks Foundation	School House: Exterior Restoration	\$	4,000 5,000
Mt. Horeb Public Library	Purchase of new books (Kindlund bequest)	<u>Ф</u>	5,000

GRAND TOTAL:

\$ 70,372